	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 16-012-112X
	16-012-112X (Aries Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            16-012-112X
		    Manufacturer:
            Aries Electronics
		    Description:
            DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 16POS
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 16.12600 (This price is for reference only)
		 16-012-112X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    16-012-112X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MPL55-12-B5 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 12V 220W
HR33-12-B1 B B Battery  BATTERY VRLA 12V 132W/CELL
301198 Weidmuller  TB14 GLAND PLATE SS
121R,AL Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X1.50 ALMOND
EN4SD20208WLG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X20X8" GREY
1418N4J8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X8" GREY
RFVS2421BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 21X22.8X1.74" BLACK
AK622N-3-R Assmann WSW Components  DVI-I TO VGA CONNECTION CABLE
1405983 Phoenix Contact  BUS SYSTEM CABLE DEVICENET 5POS
H7PSH-3710M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMM37H/AE37M/HFM37H
1-6278896-0 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,MTRJ-SC
2-6754272-6 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 12F OFNP MPO
0210390515 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 1MM 34POS
0150200082 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" .50MM 8POS
H3BXG-10102-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049V/X 2"
H3AXT-10112-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048B/X 12"
6A11-A0121-025.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH PLEN OM2+ 25M
C3CPS-4006M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC40S/AE40M/CPC40S
H8MMH-6006G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM60H/AE60G/HDM60H
U233-006-MP-R Tripp Lite  USB 2.0 A M/M 6'
7133947 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6000E CMR BK 1M' SPC
7131868.2R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP PK 2M' RL
22407 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG ORANGE 100'
1852380000 Weidmuller  MARKER SFX 10/23 V2 32/PK
0819660 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER YELLOW
03453QS1H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0313020.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V SLO-BLO 3AG 20A
023206.3MXW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6.3A 250V MED 5X20 RADL JIS
PC06F4A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE POLY 4A 32V FAST SMD 0603
SLVU2.8-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 2.8VWM 8VC SOT23
TV15C140J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 14VWM 25.8VC SMC
MAP4KE250AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
M15KP110CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 178VC DO204AR
MXSMCJLCE51A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO214AB
MXP5KE130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO41
BZW04P20-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM DO204AL
V14MLA0805NA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 15.9V 120A 0805
V220ZA05PX1347 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 400A DISC 5MM
V230LU10CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
V320LA40BX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	16-012-112X  keywords
	    	16-012-112X
	16-012-112X  Aries Electronics
	16-012-112X  pdf
	16-012-112X  datasheet
	16-012-112X  price
	16-012-112X  distributor
	electronic components 16-012-112X
	16-012-112X  Cable Assemblies
	16-012-112X  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	16-012-112X  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 16POS
	16-012-112X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .